6
United Industries, Inc.
P.O. Box 58
Sterling, KS 67579
800-835-3272 • 620-278-3160
Fax 800-500-3115 • 620-278-3115
Form TFSP-PSP-1/2:5/17

clarity; all fittings for complete installation to separator purge connection; purge control timer
in control panel.
BASE ___ Standard: skid base fabricated of structural steel channel and/or tube, primed and coated
(same as separator coatings).
 ___ Option: 2" drip pan fabricated of structural steel angle and plate, primed and coated (same
as separator coatings).
 ___ Option: skid or drip pan base of stainless steel construction.
PUMP ___ Standard: Non self-priming; standard fitted, horizontal flooded suction, close coupled to a
TEFC motor; and capable of _____ GPM at ____ feet TDH.
 ___ Option: Self-priming; close-coupled to motor; specified as follows:
    ___________________________ and capable of _____ GPM at ____ feet TDH.
150	PSI	MAX	•	120˚F	MAX	•	SEPARABLE	SOLIDS	TO	50	MICRONS
 Model Flow Pump HP Pump HP Connection Purge
 Number Rate High Head Low Head Inlet* Outlet Size
     75' TDH 40' TDH
TFSP-0050 50 2 1.5 2" fpt 1-1/4" mpt 1" fpt
TFSP-0065 65 3 1.5 2" fpt 1-1/2" mpt 1" fpt
TFSP-0080 80 3 1.5 2-1/2" flng 2" mpt 1" fpt
TFSP-0100 100 5 2 3" flng 2-1/2" mpt 1" fpt
TFSP-0200 200 7.5 5 4" flng 3" flng 1" fpt
TFSP-0350 350 10 5 6" flng 4" flng 1" fpt
TFSP-0450 425 15 10 6" flng 5" flng 1" fpt
TFSP-0800 800 25 15 8" flng 6" flng 1" fpt
TFSP-1200 1200 30 20 10" flng 8" flng 1" fpt
7
United Industries, Inc.
P.O. Box 58
Sterling, KS 67579